

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



09/23/22--01010--024

23 FEB - 1 PH IU: 54 SECRE LARY OF STATE TALLAHASSET, FLORID

and the second sec





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 17, 2022

YASSIN MOHAMED 2452 KENCHESTER LOOP WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33543

SUBJECT: CREATIVE TRADING, LLC Ref. Number: W22000126732

We have received your document for CREATIVE TRADING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 605.0207, F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on . Please amend your document accordingly.

The converting Florida entity must be active on our records.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please ca (850) 245-6052.

ARCEDRA JOHNSON Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 922A00022335

-EB-1 FHIU: 54

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CREATIVE TRADING, LLC

(Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)

The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605,1045. F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Yassin Mohamed

(Contact Person)

Creative Trading, LLC

(Firm/Company)

2452 Kenchester Loop

(Address)

Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

(City, State and Zip Code)

creativetradingllc@hotmail.com

E-mail Address: tto be used for fature annual report notifications)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Yassin Mohamedat (
813
(Area Code)368-6306
(Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States)

 \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion \$125 for Articles of Organization) 	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	St80.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	□\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
--	---	---	--

Mailing Address:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 -1 PHIU: 54

Explanation Letter

To whom it may concern,

Lam Yassin Mohamed, the owner of Creative Trading, LLC. Creative Trading, LLC was originally formed in the state of Florida on 08/03/2018 and moved to the state of NC on 03/06/2020 using the same EIN number which is 83-1516763. Now I want to move it back to Florida and still using the same EIN number of 83-1516763. I have attached the certificate of good standing from NC and the sunbiz screenshot of the company when it was in FL.

-Thanks

Sincerely,

Yassin Mohamed

23 FEB - 1 PH 10: 54

<u>Articles of Conversion</u> For <u>"Other Business Entity"</u> Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with a 605.1045; Flo Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately pr	ior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is
CREATIVE TRADING, LLC (Enter Name of Other Business Lt	n(ity)
Limited Liability Company	·
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type, Example: corporation, limited partner)	ship, general partnership, common law or business trust
and the first of the same source to investigation has sat	
08/03/2018 on	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	SE SE
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as s	et forth in the attached Articles of Organizat
Creative Trading, LLC	

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amou which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.

Signed this <u>14th</u> day of <u>September</u>	20 22	
Signature of Authorized Representative		
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Yassin Monamed	Title: Owner	
4	Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature: Printed Name: Yassin Mohamed	Fille Owner	
Signature: Printed Name:	l'itle:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
	fitle:	
Signature: Printed Name:	fitte:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Di If Directors or Officers have not been selec	rector, or Officer. rted, an Incorporator must sign.	23 FEB SECHEL
<u>If Florida General Partnership or Limit</u> Signature of one General Partner.	<u>ed Liability Partnership:</u>	ASST ARY
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ed Liability Limited Partnership:	PM 10: 54
<u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	

Articles of Conversion:\$25,00Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:\$125,00Certified Copy:\$30,00 (Optional)Certificate of Status:\$5,00 (Optional)

•

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Creative Trading, LLC

(Must contain the words "Unified Etability Company, "E.L.C.," or "E.L.C.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company

Principal Office Address: 2452 Kenchester Loop Wesley Chapel, FL 33543 <u>Mailing Address:</u>

2452 Kenchester Loop Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent, You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Yassin Mohamed		
N	ame	23 TAL
2452 Kenchester Loop		3 FE
Florida street address (l	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	B-
Wesley Chapel	11 33543	SSC - F
City	Zip	C. C. C. P. M. C. P. M. C. P. M. M. C. P. M.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated im liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment a registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions o statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.



Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" > Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" - Manager AMBR	Yassin Mohamed	
	2452 Kenchester Loop	
	Wesley Chapel, FL 33543	
MGR	Ahmed Mohamed	
	2452 Kenchester Loop	
	Wesley Chapel, FL	
		<u> </u>
	·····-	<u>_</u> _
(Use attachment if necessary)		
х х		
		AL
ARTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.		A R R
		AHASS
		<u></u>
		E FLOWIN
		F
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:		25
	A	5

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section o05 0203 (1) (b). Houda Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.1.8.

Yassin Mohamed

Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$-30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) - \$-5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL. Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, dc hereby certify that

CREATIVE TRADING, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the St of North Carolina, having been formed on 6th day of March, 2020

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that the not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Sean to verify online

Certification# 114267046-1_Reference# 19027699- Page 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at https://www.sosne.gov/verification/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 14th day of September, 2022.

Elaine & Marshall

Secretary of State

File an Annual Report/Amend an Annual Report
 Upload a PDF Filing
 Order a Document Onlin
 Add Entity to My Email Notification List
 View Filings
 Print a Pre-Populated Annual Report form
 an Amended a Annual Report form

Limited Liability Company

Legal Name
CREATIVE TRADING, LLC-

Information

SosId: 1959312 Status: Current-Active ③ Date Formed: 3/6/2020 Citizenship: Domestic Annual Report Due Date: April 15th CurrentAnnual Report Status: Registered Agent: Registered Agents Inc

Addresses

23 FEB - 1 PH IU: 54

Principal Office	Mailing	Reg Office	í.
200 1st Ave Ste 101	2452 Kenchester Loop	4030 Wake Forest Road, Ste 349	
Hickory, NC 28601	Wesley Chapel, FL 33543	Raleigh, NC 27609	

Reg Mailing

4030 Wake Forest Road, Ste 349 Raleigh, NC 27609

Company Officials

All LLCs are managed by their managers pursuant to N.C.G.S. 57D-3-20.

Manager	Chief Executive Officer	Member
Ahmed Y Mohamed	Yassin Mohamed	Yassin Mohamed
2452 Kenchester Loop	2452 Kenchester Loop	2452 Kenchester Loop
Wesley Chapel FL 33543	Wesley Chapel FL 33543	Wesley Chapel FL 33543

https://www.cospe.com/online_considerates/Pupinger_Dagistrution_Rugult

. org

андан — соло — соло

٠

Detail by Entity	eame		_
Florida Limited Liability C	Company		
CREATIVE TRADING, L	LC		•
<u>Filing Information</u>			
Document Number	L18000186235		
FEI/EIN Number	83-1516763		
Date Filed	08/03/2018		
Effective Date	08/01/2018		
State	FL		
Status	INACTIVE		
Last Event	VOLUNTARY DISSOLUTION		
Event Date Filed	06/08/2020		
Event Effective Date	06/08/2020		
<u>Prin</u> cipal Address			
1339 CRIMSON CLOVE MESLEY CHAPEL, FL 3		T _{ro}	\sim
Mailing.Address	2242	LLCF	23 FE
1339 CRIMSON CLOVE	3 LANE	HAT I	60
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 3	-	SSE	FE8 -1
egistered Agent Name &	Address	с. С	PH IU: 54
IOHAMED, YASSIN A			Ę
339 CRIMSON CLOVER VESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33		- preserved	54
Autnorized Person(s) Deta	ii)		
lame & Address			
Title AMBR			
KHALIL, HEBA A			
1339 CRIMSON CLOVER			
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 30	3543		
Fitle AMBR			
MOHAMED, AHMED Y			
1339 CRIMSON CLOVER			
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33	1543		

•		

Title MGR

MOHAMED, YASSIN A 1339 CRIMSON CLOVER LANE WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33543

Annual Reports

Report Year	Filed Date
2019	04/26/2019

Document_Images

. · · 1 ۰.

. 4 . 9 2

. •

